INGRAM TOM MOORE HIGH SCHOOL
VARSITY FOOTBALL

SCRIMMAGES

Date Opponent Location

August 11 @Bandera/Natalia Natalia
August 17 El Dorado/Center Point El Dorado

NON DISTRICT PLAY BEGINS

August 25 @Stockdale Stockdale
September1 Comfort (UIL/One Act) Ingram
September 8 Harper (FFA Night) Ingram
September 15 @San Angelo TLCA San Angelo
September 22  Open

DISTRICT PLAY
September 29  @SA Cole * Cole

HOMECOMING

October 6 Luling * Ingram
October 13 @SA Randolph * Randolph
October 20 Marion* Ingram
October 27 @Blanco* Blanco
November 3 Llano* (SR Night) Ingram
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INGRAM TOM MOORE HIGH SCHOOL
JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL

SCRIMMAGES

Date Opponent Location
August 11 Bandera/Natalia Natalia
August 17 El Dorado/Center Point El Dorado

NON DISTRICT PLAY

August 25 Stockdale Ingram
September 1 Comfort (UIL/One Act) Comfort
September 8 Harper (FFA Night) Harper
September 15 San Angelo TLCA Ingram
September 22  Open

DISTRICT PLAY

September 29 @SA Cole * Ingram
October 5 Luling * Luling
October 12 SA Randolph * Ingram
October 19 Marion* Marion
October 26 @Blanco* Ingram
November 2 Llano* Llano
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INGRAM MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL

NONDISTRICT PLAY

Date Opponent Location Time (7th/8th)
September 7 Harper Harper 4:30/5:45
September 14 San Angelo TLCA San Angelo 4:30/5:45
September 21 Open

DISTRICT PLAY

September 28  SA Cole* Cole 5:00/6:15
October 5 Luling* Ingram 5:00/6:15
October 12 SA Randolph* Randolph  5:00/6:15
October 19 Marion* Ingram 5:00/6:15
October 26 Blanco* Blanco 5:00/6:15
November2 Llano* Ingram 5:00/6:15
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INGRAM TOM MOORE HIGH SCHOOL

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

SCRIMMAGES

Date

Opponent

Location

Time

August 4
August 5

Fredericksburg
Hondo

NON DISTRICT PLAY

Fredericksburg
Hondo

9/12/2 p.m.
11/12/2 p.m.

August 8
August 8
August 11
August 12
August 15
August 18-19
August 22
August 25-26
August 29
September 1
September 5
September 8
September 12

Junction

Harper

Wimberley Tourney
Wimberley Tourney
Devine

Nita Vannoy Tourney
Dhanis

Kerrville Tourney
Fredericksburg
Boerne Champion
Boerne

Harper

Marble Falls

DISTRICT PLAY

Harper
Harper
Wimberley
Wimberley
Ingram
San Angelo
Ingram
Kerrville Tivy
Ingram
Boerne
Ingram
Ingram
Marble Falls

September 19
September 22
September 26
September 29
October 3
October 6
October 10
October 13
October 17
October 20

Comfort
Llano
Florence
Florence
Brady
Blanco
Llando
Brady
Blanco
Comfort

Ingram
Llando
Florence
Ingram
Ingram
Ingram
Ingram
Brady
Blanco
Comfort

2:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
TBD
TBD

6 p.m.
TBD

6 p.m.
TBD

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
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INGRAM TOM MOORE HIGH SCHOOL
JUNIOR VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

SCRIMMAGES

Date Opponent Location Time

9/12/2 p.m.
10/12/3 p.m.

August 4 Fredericksburg
August 5 Hondo Hondo

NON DISTRICT PLAY

Fredericksburg

August 8
August 8
August 15
August 22
August 29
September 1
September 5
September 8
September 12
September 16

Junction

Harper

Devine

Dhanis
Fredericksburg
Boerne Champion
Boerne

Harper

Marble Falls

Smithson Valley Tourney

DISTRICT PLAY

Harper

Harper
Ingram
Ingram
Ingram

Boerne
Ingram
Ingram

Marble Falls
Smithson Valley

3:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
S5p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
S5p.m.
5:30 p.m.
TBD

September 19
September 22
September 26
September 29
October 3
October 6
October 10
October 13
October 17
October 20

Comfort
Llano
Florence
Florence
Brady
Blanco
Llando
Brady
Blanco
Comfort

Ingram
Llando
Florence
Ingram
Ingram
Ingram
Ingram
Brady
Blanco
Comfort

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
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INGRAM TOM MOORE HIGH SCHOOL
NINTH GRADE VOLLEYBALL

SCRIMMAGES

Date

Opponent

Location

Time

August 4
August 5

Fredericksburg
Hondo

NON DISTRICT PLAY

Fredericksburg
Hondo

9/12/2 p.m.
10/12/3 p.m.

August 15
August 22
August 29
September 1
September 5
September 8
September 12
September 16

Devine

Dhanis
Fredericksburg
Boerne Champion
Boerne

Harper

Marble Falls

Smithson Valley Tourney

DISTRICT PLAY

Ingram
Ingram
Ingram
Boerne
Ingram
Ingram

Marble Falls
Smithson Valley

5p.m.
S5p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
S5p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
TBD

September 19
September 22
September 26
September 29
October 3
October 6
October 10
October 13
October 17
October 20

Comfort
Llano
Florence
Florence
Brady
Blanco
Llando
Brady
Blanco
Comfort

Ingram
Llando
Florence
Ingram
Ingram
Ingram
Ingram
Brady
Blanco
Comfort

5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
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INGRAM TOM MOORE HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM TENNIS

Date Opponent Location

August 23 Canyon Lake Canyon Lake
August 30 Boerne Boerne
September 6 Fredericksburg Ingram
September 13 Davenport Ingram
September 27  Wimberley Wimberley

October 4 Bandera Ingram
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INGRAM TOM MOORE HIGH SCHOOL
CROSS COUNTRY

Date

Opponent

Location

August 12
August 19
August 26
September 2
September 9

September 16

September 22
September 30

Ingram
Bandera
Medina Valley
FEAST
Canyon Lake
Ingram
McNeil

Boerne

Ingram
Bandera
Medina Valley
San Antonio
Canyon Lake
Ingram
McNeil

Boerne

October 10 District
October 24

November 3

Ingram
Lubbock
Round Rock

UIL Regionals
UIL State Meet
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